
Virkir dagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  0 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 6

35 Hamraborg B Kársnes/Engihjalli

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

07:07-22:37

Hamraborg B 06:37 07 37 23:07

Sunnuhlíð 06:38 08 38 23:08

Kópavogslaug 06:39 09 39 23:09

Kársnesskóli 06:40 10 40 23:10

Kópavör 06:41 11 41 23:11

Hafnarbraut 06:41 11 41 23:11

Bakkabraut 06:42 12 42 23:12

Vesturvör 06:43 13 43 23:13

Holtagerði 06:44 14 44 23:14

Huldubraut 06:45 15 45 23:15

Sæból 06:46 16 46 23:16

Lundur 06:47 17 47 23:17

Birkigrund 06:48 18 48 23:18

Furugrund 06:48 18 48 23:18

Lundarbrekka 06:49 19 49 23:19

Þverbrekka 06:49 19 49 23:19

Álfabrekka 06:50 20 50 23:20

Efstihjalli 06:51 21 51 23:21

Engihjalli 06:52 22 52 23:22

Hjalli 06:53 23 53 23:23

Álfhóll 06:54 24 54 23:24

Digranes 06:54 24 54 23:24

Bakkahjalli 06:56 26 56 23:26

Brekkuhjalli 06:57 27 57 23:27

Hrauntunga 06:57 27 57 23:27

Grænatunga 06:58 28 58 23:28

Hlíðargarður 06:59 29 59 23:29

Hamraborg B 07:01 31 01 23:31



Laugardagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  0 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 6

35 Hamraborg B Kársnes/Engihjalli

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

08:07-22:37

Hamraborg B 07:37 07 37 23:07

Sunnuhlíð 07:38 08 38 23:08

Kópavogslaug 07:39 09 39 23:09

Kársnesskóli 07:40 10 40 23:10

Kópavör 07:41 11 41 23:11

Hafnarbraut 07:41 11 41 23:11

Bakkabraut 07:41 11 41 23:11

Vesturvör 07:42 12 42 23:12

Holtagerði 07:43 13 43 23:13

Huldubraut 07:44 14 44 23:14

Sæból 07:45 15 45 23:15

Lundur 07:46 16 46 23:16

Birkigrund 07:47 17 47 23:17

Furugrund 07:47 17 47 23:17

Lundarbrekka 07:48 18 48 23:18

Þverbrekka 07:48 18 48 23:18

Álfabrekka 07:49 19 49 23:19

Efstihjalli 07:50 20 50 23:20

Engihjalli 07:51 21 51 23:21

Hjalli 07:52 22 52 23:22

Álfhóll 07:53 23 53 23:23

Digranes 07:53 23 53 23:23

Bakkahjalli 07:55 25 55 23:25

Brekkuhjalli 07:56 26 56 23:26

Hrauntunga 07:56 26 56 23:26

Grænatunga 07:57 27 57 23:27

Hlíðargarður 07:58 28 58 23:28

Hamraborg B 08:00 30 00 23:30



Sunnudagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  0 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 6

35 Hamraborg B Kársnes/Engihjalli

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

10:07-22:37

Hamraborg B 09:37 07 37 23:07

Sunnuhlíð 09:38 08 38 23:08

Kópavogslaug 09:39 09 39 23:09

Kársnesskóli 09:40 10 40 23:10

Kópavör 09:41 11 41 23:11

Hafnarbraut 09:41 11 41 23:11

Bakkabraut 09:41 11 41 23:11

Vesturvör 09:42 12 42 23:12

Holtagerði 09:43 13 43 23:13

Huldubraut 09:44 14 44 23:14

Sæból 09:45 15 45 23:15

Lundur 09:46 16 46 23:16

Birkigrund 09:47 17 47 23:17

Furugrund 09:47 17 47 23:17

Lundarbrekka 09:48 18 48 23:18

Þverbrekka 09:48 18 48 23:18

Álfabrekka 09:49 19 49 23:19

Efstihjalli 09:50 20 50 23:20

Engihjalli 09:51 21 51 23:21

Hjalli 09:52 22 52 23:22

Álfhóll 09:53 23 53 23:23

Digranes 09:53 23 53 23:23

Bakkahjalli 09:55 25 55 23:25

Brekkuhjalli 09:56 26 56 23:26

Hrauntunga 09:56 26 56 23:26

Grænatunga 09:57 27 57 23:27

Hlíðargarður 09:58 28 58 23:28

Hamraborg B 10:00 30 00 23:30




